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Bid Number: 54-CA-04-12007663 Open Date: 10/13/2021

Description: Landscape Planting and Enhancement

Purchaser: Chris Andresen

Eastern Earthscapes & Construction, LLC

HUB Indicator: No

Delivery:

Item 1: 2.00
Extended Price: $126,704.00
Item 10: 1800.00
Extended Price: $43,200.00
Item 11: 2500.00
Extended Price: $15,000.00
Item 12: 2000.00
Extended Price: $12,000.00
Item 2: 4.00
Extended Price: $73,408.00
Item 3: 6.00
Extended Price: $10,020.00
Item 4: 55.00
Extended Price: $96,800.00
Item 5: 100.00
Extended Price: $10,000.00
Item 6: 3000.00
Extended Price: $84,000.00
Item 7: 0.30
Extended Price: $3,838.50
Item 8: 0.30
Extended Price: $3,838.50
Item 9: 800.00
Extended Price: $16,000.00

Total Price:
Calc Price:
Comments:

Natural Choice Contracting LLC

HUB Indicator: No

Delivery:

Item 1:

Extended Price:

Item 10:

Extended Price:

Item 11:

Extended Price:

Item 12:

Extended Price:

Item 2:

Extended Price:

Item 3:

Extended Price:

Item 4:

Extended Price:

Item 5:

Extended Price:

Item 6:

Extended Price:

Item 7:

Extended Price:

Item 8:

Extended Price:

Item 9:

Extended Price:

$494,809.00 Total Price:
$494,809.00 Calc Price:

Comments:

0.91
$57,650.32
100.00
$2,400.00
2250.00
$13,500.00
2150.00
$12,900.00

7.05
$129,381.60
10.74
$17,935.80
40.00
$70,400.00
10.00
$1,000.00
4267.86
$119,500.08
0.36
$4,606.20
0.36
$4,606.20
500.00
$10,000.00

$443,880.20
$443,880.20

Richard J. Carilson LLC

HUB Indicator: No
Delivery:

Item 1:

https://www.ips.state.nc.us/IPS/agency/agencytabeditGrid.aspx?x=6MYGQYdqyMZJ6yVBsCakxjxCz/+IETSv08zaczNK1YiVSsz8Y5jKdcBdP74GHHOy...
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Extended Price:

Item 10:

Extended Price:

Item 11:

Extended Price:

Item 12:

Extended Price:

Item 2:

Extended Price:

Item 3:

Extended Price:

Item 4:

Extended Price:

Item 5:

Extended Price:

Item 6:

Extended Price:

Item 7:

Extended Price:

Item 8:

Extended Price:

Item 9:

Extended Price:

Total Price:
Calc Price:
Comments:

$76,022.40
1400.00
$33,600.00
2200.00
$13,200.00
2200.00
$13,200.00
3.50
$64,232.00
5.00
$8,350.00
34.00
$59,840.00
10.00
$1,000.00
800.00
$22,400.00
0.25
$3,198.75
0.25
$3,198.75
2500.00
$50,000.00

$348,241.90
$348,241.90

(] Post Tabulation to Internet

Edit Bid Tabulation

https://www.ips.state.nc.us/IPS/agency/agencytabeditGrid.aspx?x=6MYGQYdqyMZJ6yVBsCakxjxCz/+IETSv08zaczNK1YiVSsz8Y5jKdcBdP74GHHOy...

2/2



